
27.Mannschafts- und Vereinscup 2024
Mannschaftswertung

Seite 1

11.Feb.2024

Teilnehmer: 114

Schützengilde Wörgl

Damen
1 Krippeler 1

Spitzl Elfriede 102,4

Gratz Doris 102,2

Schmidt Laura 100,8

Gesamt: 305,4

2 Pensionistinnen
Achrainer Lore 102,5

Flatscher Marlen 101,5

Flatscher Inge 99,3

Gesamt: 303,3

3 Seniorenheim Wörgl 01 Verwaltung
Kogler Michaela 103,3

Aufschnaiter Elke 99,5

Untersberger Birgit 93,6

Gesamt: 296,4

4 SPÖ Wörgl 09
Egger Astrid 99,3

Pirchner Karin 98,6

Egger Elisabeth 97,7

Gesamt: 295,6

5 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 2
Fabiankovits Michaela 97,3

Schlögl Patrizia 96,9

Hafner Marlena 95,0

Gesamt: 289,2

6 Interspar Bäckerei 4
Sever Caroline 99,0

Pinto Karin 95,8

Filo Vivien 93,8

Gesamt: 288,6

7 Interspar Bäckerei 3
Bauhofer Sylvia 96,7

Kronthaler Sarah 94,5

Ascher Birgit 91,3

Gesamt: 282,5

8 Berger Truckservice 1
Stöckl Manuela 99,5

Bliem Juliana 96,9

Marksteiner Karin 85,1

Gesamt: 281,5

Damen
9 Seniorenheim Wörgl 04 Küche

Edinger Carina 93,9

Santos Maria 92,5

Rieser Astrid 89,9

Gesamt: 276,3

10 SPÖ Wörgl 10
Bickel Patricia 97,6

Kovacevic Bea 96,0

Mair Brigitte 77,5

Gesamt: 271,1

11 Takko 2
Brugger Christine 96,5

Osl Sissi 87,9

Mayrhofer Bettina 84,1

Gesamt: 268,5

12 SPÖ Wörgl 08
Kovacevic Luana 95,2

Kiss Brigitta 93,0

Kovacevic Zlati 78,8

Gesamt: 267,0

13 Takko 1
Hausberger Sabrina 94,1

Ettl Kerstin 86,3

Rathgeber Gitti 78,2

Gesamt: 258,6

Herren
1 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 02

Egger Stefan 105,1

Egger Mario 101,4

Innerhofer Bruno 101,0

Gesamt: 307,5

2 SPÖ Wörgl 01
Mühlegger Otto 104,2

Türke Edi 101,2

Prosch Alexander 100,9

Gesamt: 306,3

3 Krippeler 2
Fischer Georg 102,9

Hotter Robert 102,0

Manzl Robert 100,7

Gesamt: 305,6
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4 Shooting Cyclists 1
Felderer Raimund 102,3

Platzer Gernot 101,5

Thaler Albert 100,6

Gesamt: 304,4

5 Wörgl Bewegen VP 1
Aufschnaiter Hubert 104,3

Mohn Manfred 100,2

Riedhart Michael 99,0

Gesamt: 303,5

6 SPÖ Wörgl 06
Feiersinger David 103,1

Höck Manfred 100,2

Egger Max 96,5

Gesamt: 299,8

7 Voi Danem 1
Frisch Helmut 101,7

Scherbichler Klaus 99,4

Haaser Dominik 98,4

Gesamt: 299,5

8 SPÖ Wörgl 07
Berta Zoltan 100,9

Rexhepi Bastian 99,9

Nagy Robert 97,5

Gesamt: 298,3

9 SPÖ Wörgl 02
Kirchler Alexander 101,4

Hager Hans-Peter 98,6

Mair Markus 96,6

Gesamt: 296,6

10 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 03
Graus Thomas 99,7

Mair Markus 98,7

Feisersinger Sebastian 98,0

Gesamt: 296,4

11 Farthofer 2
Kecht Nico 103,7

Karrer Philipp 100,0

Hausberger Steve 92,6

Gesamt: 296,3

Herren
12 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 1

Autenguber Lukas 100,2

Schipflinger Markus 100,2

Parz Simon 95,9

Gesamt: 296,3

13 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 2
Ringler Herbert 103,9

Cottogni Patrick 101,4

Marrone Piero 90,0

Gesamt: 295,3

14 ÖBB Postbus 3
Hölzl Peter 101,4

Doschek Robert 98,1

Rappold Werner 94,9

Gesamt: 294,4

15 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 01
Salzburger Florian 100,5

Schneider Alexander 100,1

Annegg Christian 93,2

Gesamt: 293,8

16 Stadtamt Wörgl
Aufschnaiter Hubert 101,3

Rendl Franz 99,1

Mag Steinlechner Stefan 92,9

Gesamt: 293,3

17 ÖBB Postbus 2
Gastl Hias 98,3

Zass Martin 97,8

Rauscher Diom 96,9

Gesamt: 293,0

18 Krippeler 4
Steinmüller Joachim 99,1

Mair Hans-Peter 98,9

Rietveld Gerrit 94,3

Gesamt: 292,3

19 Löwe 2
Happacher Christian 97,4

Schmidt Sigi 97,2

Maier Stefan 97,1

Gesamt: 291,7
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20 FC Freizeit 3
Leitinger Richard 99,3

Walch Reinhard 97,1

Pfandl Hannes 94,6

Gesamt: 291,0

21 Tirol Milch 1 Müch Buam
Steiner Rudi 99,0

Osl Thomas 97,7

Antretter Josef 94,3

Gesamt: 291,0

22 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 03
Brandl Silvano 101,0

Wechselberger Stefan 96,6

Riener Daniel 92,7

Gesamt: 290,3

23 Feuerwehr Wörgl 1
Ellmerer Mario 99,9

Ziepl Hubert 96,3

Springer Patrick 93,7

Gesamt: 289,9

24 ESV Kegeln 1
Payr Rudi 97,0

Dummer Ernst 96,5

Gandler Josef 96,0

Gesamt: 289,5

25 Wörgl Bewegen VP 2
Embacher Thomas 100,9

Feiersinger Sebastian 94,3

Deutsch Andreas 94,0

Gesamt: 289,2

26 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 04
Jaworek Stanis 97,6

Toth Joe 96,5

Reiter Billy 94,7

Gesamt: 288,8

27 Rider Band 1
Frisch Günter 100,3

Richter Jens 99,3

Misslinger Michael 88,0

Gesamt: 287,6

Herren
28 SPÖ Wörgl 03

Maier Willi 100,2

Prosch Robert 96,7

Moser Tom 90,3

Gesamt: 287,2

29 Farthofer 1
Horngacher Norbert 100,5

Kainzner Marcel 92,3

Moser Mathias 92,2

Gesamt: 285,0

30 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 1
Settari Robert 101,3

Settari Andy 99,7

Tschenett Markus 82,3

Gesamt: 283,3

31 FC Freizeit 4
Maksimovic Max 95,1

Friedl Klaus 94,6

Kuraja Zelko 92,9

Gesamt: 282,6

32 Voi Danem 3
Moser Willi 95,7

Alf Gernot 94,0

Höglinger Ernst 92,8

Gesamt: 282,5

33 ÖBB Stützpunkt Wörgl Lok 3
Hollosi Mario 95,2

Margreiter Jürgen 94,3

Rüf Christoph 92,0

Gesamt: 281,5

34 Berger Truckservice 3
Pal Sebastian 95,9

Rieder Patrick 95,7

Lechner Armin 89,3

Gesamt: 280,9

35 FC Freizeit 1
Feiersinger Franz 95,4

Huber Markus 93,5

Hohenegg Markus 91,9

Gesamt: 280,8
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36 Landjugend Wörgl 2
Osl Martin 97,0

Werlberger Hubert 95,3

Persterer Sebastian 88,4

Gesamt: 280,7

37 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 2
Bauhofer Michael 102,4

Amendola Marcello 89,2

Steinbacher Elias 88,9

Gesamt: 280,5

38 Kirchenwirt Stammtisch
Mair Markus 95,9

Hohenauer Walter 94,6

Madersbacher Andi 88,4

Gesamt: 278,9

39 Sauna Gauna
Payr Martin 95,5

Kössler Jakob 92,9

Egger David 89,5

Gesamt: 277,9

40 FC Freizeit 2
Fritsche Hannes 94,2

Ellmerer Helmut 94,2

Haaser Josef 89,1

Gesamt: 277,5

41 ÖBB Postbus 4
Unterladstätter Georg 98,3

Gwiggner Josef 95,3

Obermoser Markus 83,3

Gesamt: 276,9

42 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 04
Celik Yilmaz 96,0

Feiersinger Christian 94,8

Tvrtkovic Haris 84,3

Gesamt: 275,1

43 SPÖ Wörgl 05
Kovacevic Christian 94,4

Holler Walter 91,7

Egger Robert 88,9

Gesamt: 275,0

Herren
44 Seniorenheim Wörgl 05 Küche

Mayr Michael 93,7

Raso Luca 92,2

Pflug Fabio 88,0

Gesamt: 273,9

45 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 1
Kapfinger Thomas 100,4

Sock Franz 88,8

Handle Ralf 82,8

Gesamt: 272,0

46 SPÖ Wörgl 04
Lenzi Christian 94,0

Wiedl Bastian 91,4

Mussner Christian 86,2

Gesamt: 271,6

47 Achleitner Fahrzeugbau 3
Ivancic Dusan 99,4

van Nistelrooij Thijs 93,2

Wachter Simon 78,5

Gesamt: 271,1

48 Schworz Manda Pass 1
Eisenmann Richard 93,5

Eder Thomas 90,6

Haas Heiko 86,9

Gesamt: 271,0

49 ÖBB Postbus 1
Preuner Hannes 95,0

Feller Hermann 91,9

Schiastl Klaus 82,7

Gesamt: 269,6

50 Interspar Bäckerei 2
Beschta Patrick 92,1

Rieder Philipp 90,9

Treichl Richard 86,6

Gesamt: 269,6

51 Löwe 1
Waltl Reinhard 96,9

Unger Michael 86,8

Brunner Reinhard 85,6

Gesamt: 269,3
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52 Berger Truckservice 5
Gruber Manuel 100,0

Dusanic Dario 87,0

Kofler Valentino 81,3

Gesamt: 268,3

53 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 05
Weber Robert 97,6

Mauracher Hansi 88,3

Unterer Patrick 81,8

Gesamt: 267,7

54 ESV Kegeln 2
Plattner Christoph 92,5

Plattner Hans 90,1

Plattner Moritz 85,0

Gesamt: 267,6

55 Rider Band 3
Zsolt Csizmazia 99,1

Ozoreanu Marius 89,5

Zsolt Barath 78,7

Gesamt: 267,3

56 Arctic Kälte u Klima 2
Tita-Lima Roy 90,1

Balme Seraphane 89,4

Grujic Sascha 85,8

Gesamt: 265,3

57 ESV Stockschützen 1
Hausberger Peter 94,0

Auer Hansä 93,1

Reiter Gerhard 74,8

Gesamt: 261,9

58 Arctic Kälte u Klima 3
Lobenwein Harald 99,5

Lobenwein Erich 87,2

Lobenwein Fabian 74,3

Gesamt: 261,0

59 Arctic Kälte u Klima 1
Lobenwein Martin 99,8

Romeo Fabio 95,0

Ardito Alessandro 57,3

Gesamt: 252,1

Herren
60 Rider Band 2

Troja Norbert 91,1

Innerbichler Christian 88,3

Auer Fabian 61,9

Gesamt: 241,3

61 Schworz Manda Pass 5
Hladik Marco 90,7

Haidacher Daniel 80,7

Hladik Thomas 68,8

Gesamt: 240,2

62 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 07
Maier-Karsai Leonardo 101,4

Laner Josef 97,4

Kurz Herbert 39,7

Gesamt: 238,5

Mix-Team
1 Berger Truckservice 2

Widmann Ludwig 103,4

Mohn Manfred 102,7

Achleitner Gitti 98,4

Gesamt: 304,5

2 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 01
Schachner Simone 102,8

Kirchler Alex 101,4

Mohn Manfred 99,9

Gesamt: 304,1

3 Krippeler 3
Fischer Hannah 101,8

Fischer Helmut 101,2

Graus Ernst 101,1

Gesamt: 304,1

4 Shooting Cyclists 2
Felderer Maria Luise 101,2

Weisskopf Christian 101,0

Kuen Andrea 99,1

Gesamt: 301,3

5 Landjugend Wörgl 3
Feiersinger Julia 101,9

Egger Andreas 101,8

Werlberger Josef 97,5

Gesamt: 301,2
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6 PVÖ Wörgl
Mühlegger Otto 101,1

Pirchner Karin 98,8

Bichel Patricia 98,0

Gesamt: 297,9

7 Voi Danem 2
Alf Ernst 99,0

Haaser Sylvia 98,3

Jost Gerhard 98,0

Gesamt: 295,3

8 Löwe 3
Riedhart Michael 100,8

Kruckenhauser Jakob 98,8

Unger Natascha 94,2

Gesamt: 293,8

9 Autohaus Fuchs 2
Huber Armin 101,2

Jaworek Stanis 97,3

Strobl Lea 94,5

Gesamt: 293,0

10 Österr Rotes Kreuz 1
Feiersinger Max 99,5

Egger Peter 97,6

Gruber Tamara 95,8

Gesamt: 292,9

11 Landjugend Wörgl 1
Poschinger Christina 102,6

Seisl Mathias 99,2

Poschinger Josef 89,5

Gesamt: 291,3

12 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 02
Maier Markus (BH) 103,3

Maier-Karsai Manuel 95,7

Mair Brigitte 91,8

Gesamt: 290,8

13 Schworz Manda Pass 2
Mitric Slavo 101,6

Graus Christian 100,1

Graus Rebecca 88,7

Gesamt: 290,4

Mix-Team
14 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 1

Aigner Bettina 98,5

Seemüller Gabriele 96,0

Pumpfer Christian 94,7

Gesamt: 289,2

15 Berger Truckservice 4
Steiner Frank 99,8

Aldrian Nikolaus 97,1

Haaser Claudia 91,9

Gesamt: 288,8

16 Gesundheits- u Sozialsprengel 3
Langanger Michael 100,9

Erb Elisabeth 95,5

Höger Jasmin 91,7

Gesamt: 288,1

17 Steiner Raumdesign
Steiner Wilfried 100,5

Steiner Anita 98,7

Steiner Christina 88,6

Gesamt: 287,8

18 Autohaus Fuchs 1
Halfinger Martin 97,0

Fuchs Tobias 95,6

Podesser Lisa 94,9

Gesamt: 287,5

19 Österr Rotes Kreuz 3
Widauer Anita 101,8

Ehrenstrasser Roman 101,1

Raubinger Christoph 83,7

Gesamt: 286,6

20 Kunststofftechnik 2
Schmidt Sigi 96,8

Sappl Christopher 95,2

Rauscher Vroni 94,2

Gesamt: 286,2

21 Wörgl Bewegen VP 3
Werlberger Hubert 98,2

Werlberger Lisi 96,1

Kaya Kayahan 91,1

Gesamt: 285,4
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22 Seniorenheim Wörgl 02 Verwaltung
Pinto Juana 99,0

Kainz Mario 95,7

Leitinger  Richard 89,6

Gesamt: 284,3

23 Sepp Innerkofler Standschützen 06
Kuß Georg 100,5

Novack Franca 95,1

Kirchner Thomas 88,0

Gesamt: 283,6

24 Voi Danem 4
Pintrijel Denisa 96,1

Delle Peter 95,1

Delle Andreas 90,5

Gesamt: 281,7

25 Wir für Wörgl 1
Pflug Fabio 98,9

Santos Maria 92,9

Kofler Patricia 87,7

Gesamt: 279,5

26 Wir für Wörgl 2
Moser Horst 93,7

Navruz Emine 93,5

Rieser Astrid 91,1

Gesamt: 278,3

27 Österr Rotes Kreuz 2
Astner Fabian 93,9

Harringer Katrin 92,9

Behnke Jacqueline 91,2

Gesamt: 278,0

28 Kunststofftechnik 1
Unterladstätter Christof 97,4

Schmidt Stefan 91,8

Guggenberger Bettina 88,3

Gesamt: 277,5

29 Interspar Bäckerei 1
Zass Carmen 95,3

Neubacher Alexandra 91,9

Schöpf Hermann 89,9

Gesamt: 277,1

Mix-Team
30 Naturfreunde 3

Mölk Isabella 95,8

Bacher Edith 95,7

Wahrstätter Jakob 83,2

Gesamt: 274,7

31 Autohaus Fuchs 5
Kostacevic Slavi 98,8

Werlbeger Markus 92,5

Brunner Seline 79,9

Gesamt: 271,2

32 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 2
Fill Karin 91,3

Gruber Manfred 90,6

Eder Hubert 89,2

Gesamt: 271,1

33 Naturfreunde 1
Hutterer Caro 93,3

Bacher Edith 86,5

Berger Gerhard 84,9

Gesamt: 264,7

34 Naturfreunde 2
Horndacher Silvia 90,9

Hutterer Mike 90,3

Mikisek Daniela 83,2

Gesamt: 264,4

35 Seniorenheim Wörgl 03 Küche
Wörgartner Zarah 91,3

Bubulj Olivera 86,7

Demirovic Sascha 85,6

Gesamt: 263,6

36 Arbö Ortsclub Wörgl 3
Simbeni Patricia 94,5

Süsle Furkan 93,0

Harring Michael 72,3

Gesamt: 259,8

37 Tirol Milch 2 Labor
Lache Isabel 100,1

Singer Stefan 81,5

Bacher Jana 73,0

Gesamt: 254,6
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38 Tirol Milch 3 Milchtechnologen
Gastl Christina 99,2

Strigl Alejandro 76,1

Palocz Milan 75,6

Gesamt: 250,9

39 Schworz Manda Pass 3
Penz Josef 92,0

Penz Conny 88,3

Traußnig Martin 38,5

Gesamt: 218,8
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Rg. Name Erg 10er

1. Egger Stefan 105,1 10,8
2. Mühlegger Otto 104,2 10,8
3. Widmann Ludwig 103,4 10,8
4. Maier Markus (BH) 103,3 10,9
5. Fischer Georg 102,9 10,7
6. Mohn Manfred 102,7 10,8
7. Felderer Raimund 102,3 10,7
8. Hotter Robert 102,0 10,6
9. Frisch Helmut 101,7 10,8
10. Mitric Slavo 101,6 10,8
11. Platzer Gernot 101,5 10,6
12. Egger Mario 101,4 10,8
13. Hölzl Peter 101,4 10,8
14. Maier-Karsai Leonardo 101,4 10,7
15. Graus Ernst 101,1 10,7
16. Innerhofer Bruno 101,0 10,9
17. Brandl Silvano 101,0 10,7
18. Prosch Alexander 100,9 10,8
19. Manzl Robert 100,7 10,8
20. Halfinger Martin 100,5 10,7
21. Salzburger Florian 100,5 10,6
22. Kuß Georg 100,5 10,6
23. Steiner Wilfried 100,5 10,6
24. Horngacher Norbert 100,5 10,6
25. Graus Christian 100,1 10,7
26. Schneider Alexander 100,1 10,6
27. Gruber Manuel 100,0 10,9
28. Steiner Frank 99,8 10,6
29. Lobenwein Martin 99,8 10,4
30. Feiersinger Max 99,5 10,8
31. Fuchs Tobias 99,5 10,6
32. Scherbichler Klaus 99,4 10,7
33. Richter Jens 99,1 10,8
34. Rendl Franz 99,1 10,7
35. Steinmüller Joachim 99,1 10,6
36. Alf Ernst 99,0 10,4
37. Mair Hans-Peter 98,9 10,8
38. Haaser Dominik 98,4 10,3
39. Frisch Günther 98,3 10,5
40. Gastl Hias 98,3 10,5
41. Unterladstätter Georg 98,3 10,4

Rg. Name Erg 10er

42. Werlberger Hubert 98,2 10,5
43. Zass Martin 97,8 10,3
44. Egger Peter 97,6 10,6
45. Happacher Christian 97,4 10,4
46. Unterladstätter Christof 97,4 10,3
47. Hutterer Sepp 97,3 10,9
48. Aldrian Nikolaus 97,1 10,9
49. Maier Stefan 97,1 10,6
50. Waltl Reinhard 96,9 10,7
51. Rauscher Diom 96,9 10,6
52. Prosch Robert 96,7 10,6
53. Wechselberger Stefan 96,6 10,6
54. Toth Joe 96,5 10,4
55. Celik Yilmaz 96,0 10,6
56. Mair Markus 95,9 10,7
57. Pal Sebastian 95,9 10,6
58. Rieder Patrick 95,7 10,6
59. Maier-Karsai Manuel 95,7 10,5
60. Kainz Mario 95,7 10,5
61. Moser Willi 95,7 10,3
62. Payr Martin 95,5 10,4
63. Ozoreanu Marius 95,4 10,4
64. Sappl Christopher 95,2 10,3
65. Delle Peter 95,1 10,7
66. Romeo Fabio 95,0 10,6
67. Feiersinger Christian 94,8 10,9
68. Rietveld Gerrit 94,3 10,4
69. Hausberger Peter 94,0 10,6
70. Alf Gernot 94,0 10,1
71. Annegg Christian 93,2 10,4
72. Auer Hansä 93,1 10,3
73. Kössler Jakob 92,9 10,4
74. Höglinger Ernst 92,8 10,2
75. Hutterer Mike 92,8 10,0
76. Riener Daniel 92,7 10,3
77. Hausberger Steve 92,6 10,1
78. Werlbeger Markus 92,5 10,4
79. Kainzner Marcel 92,3 10,3
80. Moser Mathias 92,2 10,5
81. Feller Hermann 91,9 10,5
82. Schmidt Stefan 91,8 10,2
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83. Holler Walter 91,7 10,1
84. Kaya Kayahan 91,1 10,5
85. Berger Gerhard 90,8 10,4
86. Delle Andreas 90,5 9,7
87. Ozoreanu Andreas 89,7 10,2
88. Egger David 89,5 10,0
89. Lechner Armin 89,3 10,1
90. Mauracher Hansi 88,3 10,5
91. Wildinger Luca 87,9 10,6
92. Dusanic Dario 87,0 10,3
93. Unger Michael 86,8 9,7
94. Unterer Patrick 85,8 10,1
95. Brunner Reinhard 85,6 9,9
96. Zsolt Barath 85,2 9,8
97. Auer Fabian 84,5 9,5
98. Tvrtkovic Haris 84,3 10,2
99. Innerhofer Gerhard 84,1 10,1
100. Obermoser Markus 83,3 10,1
101. Wahrstätter Jakob 83,1 10,1
102. Laner Josef 83,1 9,8
103. Kofler Valentino 81,3 10,7
104. Kurz Herbert 39,7 9,4

Teilnehmer Herren: 104



27.Mannschafts- und Vereinscup 2024
Damen Einzelwertung

Seite 3

11.Feb.2024Schützengilde Wörgl

Rg. Name Erg 10er

1. Kogler Michaela 103,3 10,9
2. Schachner Simone 102,8 10,6
3. Achrainer Lore 102,5 10,7
4. Spitzl Elfriede 102,4 10,7
5. Gratz Doris 102,2 10,8
6. Fischer Hannah 101,8 10,7
7. Flatscher Marlen 101,5 10,7
8. Felderer Maria Luise 101,2 10,7
9. Schmidt Laura 100,8 10,6
10. Stöckl Manuela 99,5 10,6
11. Aufschnaiter Elke 99,5 10,5
12. Flatscher Inge 99,3 10,8
13. Kuen Andrea 99,1 10,8
14. Steiner Anita 98,7 10,5
15. Pirchner Karin 98,6 10,8
16. Achleitner Gitti 98,4 10,6
17. Haaser Sylvia 98,3 10,5
18. Bliem Juliana 96,9 10,6
19. Kostacevic Slavi 96,5 10,5
20. Werlberger Lisi 96,1 10,8
21. Pintrijel Denisa 96,1 10,7
22. Gruber Tamara 95,8 10,5
23. Mölk Isabella 94,9 10,4
24. Strobl Lea 94,7 10,4
25. Rauscher Vroni 94,2 10,3
26. Edinger Carina 93,9 10,8
27. Untersberger Birgit 93,6 10,4
28. Haaser Claudia 91,9 10,7
29. Mair Brigitte 91,8 10,0
30. Rieser Astrid 89,9 10,2
31. Mikisek Dani 88,9 10,3
32. Graus Rebecca 88,7 10,6
33. Guggenberger Bettina 88,3 10,0
34. Bacher Edith 86,8 10,8
35. Horndacher Silvia 85,2 10,5
36. Marksteiner Karin 85,1 9,4
37. Hutterer Caro 79,4 9,7

Teilnehmer Damen: 37


